Bangor Christian
Madison Lewis

Boothbay/Wiscasset

Maddie Andreasen
Rose Campbell
Lexi Hughes
Hannah Kreft
Maggie McCarthy
Abby Orchard
Audrey Robinson

Bucksport
Fiona Palazzo

Calais

Madeline DelMonaco

Dexter
Crystal Adkins
Annabelle Peakes

Dirigo

Sophia Archer
McKenzie Boyle
Aurora Breau

George Stevens
Georgia Clews
Violette Hermans
Hazel Kimball
Ripley King-Ofsiani
Annabelle Kneisel
Elizabeth McGaha
Isannah Oxman
Helen Ray Dority
Bailey Townsend

Houlton/GHCA
April Mazur
Dalylah Mincey
Sandra Quinlan
Andrea Ross
Kylah Tuttle

Madison

Rogue Finnegan
Bryanna Hagopian
Leah Harper
Emma Stevens
Julie Stolinova

MCI
Rey Dickey
Lilly Jones

Box 12
540 11

Box 2

541 12
542 12
543 11
544 12
545 9
546 12
547 9

Box 12
548 11

Box 12
549 9

Box 14
553 9
554 12

Box 13

550 12
551 11
552 11

Box 11

555 12
556 12
557 10
558 10
559 11
560 12
561 9
562 9
563 12

Box 7

564 9
565 11
566 9
567 12
568 10

Box 5

569 12
570 12
571 11
572 11
573 11

Box 15
582 10
583 12

Class C Girls

Maine Coast Waldorf

Juliette Ciarimboli
Rahel Delaney
Eliah Holenweg
Stella Linnert
Kayla McGuire
Bea Schatz

Anna Scott

Layla Stephenson
Murreal Wilmot
Pippa Wilson

Maranacook
Caroline Harper
Anwen Kane
Ellida Martin
Harper Olmstead
Kira Pelletier
Emily Saunders
Julia Shaw

Mattanawcook

Esther Teasdale-Stinson

Monmouth Academy

Louise Perard
Kobe Sherwood

Mt. Abram
Addie Paul

Narraguagus
Kelsey Beal

Eileen Berry
Alessiah Grant
Alexa Johnson
Meredith Lail
McKenna Perry
Keyontae Pinkham
Dulce Vazquez

North Haven
Elsie Mann

North Yarmouth
Colbi Carville
Addie Dornbach
Denali Garson
Acadia Guliani
Hadley Smith
Lillian Smith
Avery Speirs
Daicey Speirs
Riane Stewart
Ellis Taylor

Box 8

584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593

10
12
10
10
10
12
9

9

12
11

Box 10

575
576
577
578
579
580
581

10
12
10
11
11
11
10

Box 14

574

12

Box 16

594
595

12
12

Box 16

596

12

Box 4

597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604

10
1"
10
12
11
9

11
10

Box 15

605

9

Box 6

606
607
608

9
9

609 11

610 1

611
612
613
614
615

11
10
11

Orono

Ellie Arsenault
Ruby Beane
Maya Boyington
Audra Brooks
Dakota Shorey
Clara White

Richmond
Charlotte Crawson

Schenck
Molly Lagasse

Traip Academy
Elise Abbott

Washburn
Eleanora Streeter
Yrah Tismo

Washington
Temperance Bean

Waynflete
Grace Alexander
Lily Brennan
Amelia Dedekian
Gloria Fanning
Hana Hirschkorn
Lana Lawson
Porter MacElhiney
Maisie Robinson
Yudi Smith
Emma Vickery

Winslow
Lily Byers
Katelyn Gibbs

Winthrop
Grace Drown

Box 3

616
617
618
619
620
621

10
11
12
12
12
12

Box 17

622

10

Box 17

623

9

Box 17

624

12

Box 18

626
627

9
10

Box 18

625

10

Box 9

628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637

12
11
12
11
11
11
10
12
11
12

Box 19

639
640

9
12

Box 19

638

12



