

## Class C Girls

<b>Bangor Christian</b>	Box 12	<b>Maine Coast Waldorf</b>	Box 8	<b>Orono</b>	Box 3
Madison Lewis	540 11	Juliette Ciarimboli	584 10	Ellie Arsenault	616 10
<b>Boothbay/Wiscasset</b>	Box 2	Rahel Delaney	585 12	Ruby Beane	617 11
Maddie Andreasen	541 12	Elijah Holenweg	586 10	Maya Boyington	618 12
Rose Campbell	542 12	Stella Linnert	587 10	Audra Brooks	619 12
Lexi Hughes	543 11	Kayla McGuire	588 10	Dakota Shorey	620 12
Hannah Kreft	544 12	Bea Schatz	589 12	Clara White	621 12
Maggie McCarthy	545 9	Anna Scott	590 9	<b>Richmond</b>	Box 17
Abby Orchard	546 12	Layla Stephenson	591 9	Charlotte Crawson	622 10
Audrey Robinson	547 9	Murreal Wilmot	592 12	<b>Schenck</b>	Box 17
<b>Bucksport</b>	Box 12	Pippa Wilson	593 11	Molly Lagasse	623 9
Fiona Palazzo	548 11	<b>Maranacook</b>	Box 10	<b>Traip Academy</b>	Box 17
<b>Calais</b>	Box 12	Caroline Harper	575 10	Elise Abbott	624 12
Madeline DelMonaco	549 9	Anwen Kane	576 12	<b>Washburn</b>	Box 18
<b>Dexter</b>	Box 14	Ellida Martin	577 10	Eleanora Streeter	626 9
Crystal Adkins	553 9	Harper Olmstead	578 11	Yrah Tismo	627 10
Annabelle Peakes	554 12	Kira Pelletier	579 11	<b>Washington</b>	Box 18
<b>Dirigo</b>	Box 13	Emily Saunders	580 11	Temperance Bean	625 10
Sophia Archer	550 12	Julia Shaw	581 10	<b>Waynflete</b>	Box 9
McKenzie Boyle	551 11	<b>Mattanawcook</b>	Box 14	Grace Alexander	628 12
Aurora Breau	552 11	Esther Teasdale-Stinson	574 12	Lily Brennan	629 11
<b>George Stevens</b>	Box 11	<b>Monmouth Academy</b>	Box 16	Amelia Dedekian	630 12
Georgia Clews	555 12	Louise Perard	594 12	Gloria Fanning	631 11
Violette Hermans	556 12	Kobe Sherwood	595 12	Hana Hirschhorn	632 11
Hazel Kimball	557 10	<b>Mt. Abram</b>	Box 16	Lana Lawson	633 11
Ripley King-Ofsiani	558 10	Addie Paul	596 12	Porter MacElhiney	634 10
Annabelle Kneisel	559 11	<b>Narraguagus</b>	Box 4	Maisie Robinson	635 12
Elizabeth McGaha	560 12	Kelsey Beal	597 10	YuJi Smith	636 11
Isannah Oxman	561 9	Eileen Berry	598 11	Emma Vickery	637 12
Helen Ray Dority	562 9	Alessiah Grant	599 10	<b>Winslow</b>	Box 19
Bailey Townsend	563 12	Alexa Johnson	600 12	Lily Byers	639 9
<b>Houlton/GHCA</b>	Box 7	Meredith Lail	601 11	Katelyn Gibbs	640 12
April Mazur	564 9	McKenna Perry	602 9	<b>Winthrop</b>	Box 19
Dalylah Mincey	565 11	Keyontae Pinkham	603 11	Grace Drown	638 12
Sandra Quinlan	566 9	Dulce Vazquez	604 10	<b>North Haven</b>	Box 15
Sandra Quinlan	566 9	<b>North Haven</b>	Box 15	Elsie Mann	605 9
Andrea Ross	567 12	<b>North Yarmouth</b>	Box 6	<b>North Yarmouth</b>	Box 6
Kylah Tuttle	568 10	Colbi Carville	606 9	Colbi Carville	606 9
<b>Madison</b>	Box 5	Addie Dornbach	607 9	Addie Dornbach	607 9
Rogue Finnegan	569 12	Denali Garson	608 9	Denali Garson	608 9
Bryanna Hagopian	570 12	Acadia Guliani	609 11	Acadia Guliani	609 11
Leah Harper	571 11	Hadley Smith	610 12	Hadley Smith	610 12
Emma Stevens	572 11	Lillian Smith	611 9	Lillian Smith	611 9
Julie Stolinova	573 11	Avery Speirs	612 9	Avery Speirs	612 9
<b>MCI</b>	Box 15	Daicey Speirs	613 11	Daicey Speirs	613 11
Rey Dickey	582 10	Riane Stewart	614 10	Riane Stewart	614 10
Lilly Jones	583 12	Ellis Taylor	615 11	Ellis Taylor	615 11